
Capital Project Name Company Name Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone Entry Date
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL gessler construction co inc frances gessler gesslerconstruction@comcast.net (610) 497‐2480 10/27/2021 11:57
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL onvia onvia onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (252) 252‐2525 10/22/2021 22:25
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Robert Michaels Bob Scanlan Bscanlan@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 962‐9492 10/18/2021 8:35
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Educational Furniture Solutions llc Theresa Spiotto terry@efs‐llc.com (856) 571‐5850 10/15/2021 14:46
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Bidnet Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677‐1997 10/15/2021 13:56
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL pANNULLA CONSTRUCTION cO., iNC. Joe Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508‐4324 10/15/2021 13:36
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL TPK INC Kristen Hawk kristen@tpkinc.com (724) 814‐4158 10/14/2021 10:32
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Onvia Source Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.com (206) 373‐9500 10/13/2021 20:20
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL PANNULLA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. Joseph Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508‐4324 10/13/2021 6:36
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Zavorski Masonry Restoration, Inc. Jack Zavorski jackzavorski@zmrphila.com (215) 702‐0888 10/12/2021 8:46
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL A. Morton Thomas and Associates, Inc. Christian Chacon cchacon@amtengineering.com (301) 881‐2545 10/12/2021 7:37
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Watts Restoration Co., Inc Dawn Merrone dmerrone@wattsrestoration.com (215) 426‐7500 10/11/2021 8:19
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL MCR Services, Inc. Warren Friel warren@mcrservicesinc.com (856) 317‐0006 10/7/2021 13:39
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL MCR Services, Inc. Warren Friel warren@mcrservicesinc.com (856) 317‐0006 10/7/2021 13:35
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL gessler construction co inc frances gessler gesslerconstruction@comcast.net (610) 497‐2480 10/7/2021 10:22
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL D'Angelo Bros Inc Joe Tierney jtierney@dbicontractors.com (215) 608‐8566 10/7/2021 9:27
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL diamond hunybach Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350‐1017 10/6/2021 13:35
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Designed for Fun Inc. Brett Haddaway dffi.brett@verizon.net (215) 262‐9051 10/6/2021 13:00
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL ForeverLawn of South Jersey Tim Bast Tim@sj.ForeverLawn.com (856) 612‐5343 10/6/2021 12:34
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL JPC Group Inc Stacy Giordano sgiordano@jpcgroupinc.com (856) 232‐0400 10/6/2021 9:33
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevednor123@gmail.com (910) 805‐9630 10/6/2021 6:16
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Bencardino Excavating Inc. Jim Evans jime@bencardino.com (215) 244‐6000 10/5/2021 16:34
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Rockport Construction Co. John Rutecki wally@rockportcon.com (610) 623‐2300 10/5/2021 16:17
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458‐5828 10/5/2021 10:58
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Seravalli, Inc. Jason Jobba jason.jobba@seravalli.com (215) 969‐6500 10/5/2021 9:59
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL The Blue Book Megan Locascio mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431‐2584 10/5/2021 9:42
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Construct Connect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364‐2059 10/5/2021 3:17
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355‐4032 10/4/2021 15:09
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL DONATO SPAVENTA & SONS, INC MARICE SPAVENTA marice@dssusa.com (215) 457‐2828 10/4/2021 12:48
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Priti Kumari projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431‐2584 10/4/2021 11:45
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL TE Construction Services, LLC Edward Hilbert ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441‐8223 10/4/2021 11:25
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Bidnet Dwight Anderson gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677‐1997 10/4/2021 11:16
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668‐7370 10/4/2021 10:51
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509 10/4/2021 9:20
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL WEBCO Construction Tim Hicks tim@webcoconstruction.com (215) 617‐0139 10/4/2021 8:01
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843‐8900 10/4/2021 7:53
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144 10/4/2021 2:22
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Dodge dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784‐9556 10/4/2021 1:49
SITE IMPROVEMENTS at G. W. CHILDS SCHOOL Onvia Source Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.com (206) 373‐9500 10/1/2021 22:18


